
TORNEO ALFREDO TRULLENQUE

ITF Seniors Circuit DOBLES MIXTOS 45
Week of City, Country Grade/Age Category Referee
2 AL 7 DE NOVIEMBRE 2015 Santiago, Chile 1 F. PIANTINI

Seed Family Name First name Nationality Semifinals Final Winners

1 1 RODRIGUEZ LORENA PER
SMITH PAUL NZL

RODRIGUEZ
SMITH

2 BYE

RODRIGUEZ
SMITH

3  GODOY MONICA CHI 61 61
NAVARRO IVAN CHI

GODOY
NAVARRO

4  BYE

RODRIGUEZ
SMITH

5  DELLA SCHIAVA PAOLA CHI 61 61
SALVATIERRA JORGE CHI

ECHAIZ
PEPIN

6  ECHAIZ SHIRLEY CHI 63 60
PEPIN MARC CAN

LOPEZ
ARAYA

7 BYE 46 63 10-5

LOPEZ
ARAYA

8 2 LOPEZ PAULA CHI
ARAYA ALVARO CHI

Seeded players Replacing Draw date/time:
1 RODRIGUEZ - SMITH
2 LOPEZ - ARAYA
3
4
5 REF
6
7
8


	Doubles 8

